FORTIFIED WINE

2019

2019 # Liters

2018

2018 # Liters

Collection Change

% Collection Change

Liters Change

Volume % Change

January

$57,497

199,990

$64,231

223,412

($6,734)

-10.48%

(23,423)

-10.48%

February

$56,121

195,203

$57,168

198,845

($1,047)

-1.83%

(3.642)

-1.83%

March

$49,212

171,172

$51,518

179,193

($2,306)

-4.48%

(8,021)

-4.48%

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Totals

$162,830

566,365

$172,917

601,450

($10,087)

-5.83%

(35,085)

-5.83%

*The statistics each month are based on the excise taxes paid to the NC State Deparment of Revenue for beverages sold during the previous mo

For example, the amount collected and reported for February reflects taxes paid for beverages sold during the month of January.*




