FORTIFIED WINE

	2019	2019 # Liters	2018	2018 # Liters	Collection Change	% Collection Change	Liters Change	Volume % Change
January	\$57,497	199,990	\$64,231	223,412	(\$6,734)	-10.48%	(23,423)	-10.48%
February	\$56,121	195,203	\$57,168	198,845	(\$1,047)	-1.83%	(3,642)	-1.83%
March	\$49,212	171,172	\$51,518	179,193	(\$2,306)	-4.48%	(8,021)	-4.48%
April								
May								
June								
July								
August								
September								
October								
November								
December								
Totals	\$162,830	566,365	\$172,917	601,450	(\$10,087)	-5.83%	(35,085)	-5.83%

^{*}The statistics each month are based on the excise taxes paid to the NC State Department of Revenue for beverages sold during the previous mo For example, the amount collected and reported for February reflects taxes paid for beverages sold during the month of January.*